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PGDCA I SEM (FRESH & BACKLOG) I & II SEM (BACKLOG) 
EXAMINATIONS – APRIL/MAY- 2017 OF PGRRCDE, OU 

THEORY EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE 
Time : 02.00 pm – 5.00 pm 

Date Day Subject 
Code I Semester :  Subjects Subject 

Code 
II Semester-

Subjects 
13-04-2017 Thursday CS801 Programming Methodology  --- 
15-04-2017 Saturday  --- CS-851 Visual Programming 
17-04-2017 Monday CS802 Computer Organization  --- 

18-04-2017 Tuesday  --- CS-852 Database Management 
Systems 

19-04-2017 Wednesday CS803 IT Foundations  --- 
20-04-2017 Thursday  --- CS-853 Data Structures 
21-04-2017 Friday CS804 Business Information Systems  --- 
22-04-2017 Saturday  --- CS-854 Internet & Intranet 
24-04-2017 Monday CS805 Operating System Concepts  --- 

PGDCA I SEM(FRESH & BACKLOG)& II SEM(Suppl.) 
PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE 
PGDCA - I SEMESTER (Fresh &  Backlog) 

Date Day Subject Code Subject Timings 

02-05-2017 Tuesday CS 831 Lab-I: C&C++ 10.00 am – 01.00 pm 

03-05-2017 Wednesday CS 832 Lab-II: MS-Office 10.00 am – 01.00 pm 

04-05-2017 Thursday CS 833 Lab-III: COBOL 10.00 am – 01.00 pm 

94-17-86001 to 94-17-86110  and Backlog Candidates 
PGDCA - II SEMESTER (Backlog Candidates) 

Date Day Subject Code Subject Timings 

02-05-2017 Tuesday CS 881 Lab-IV - Oracle 02.00 pm – 05.00 pm 

03-05-2017 Wednesday CS 882 Lab-V - VB & VC++ 02.00 pm – 05.00 pm 

04-05-2017 Thursday CS 883 Lab-VI -  Java 02.00 pm – 05.00 pm 
05-05-2017 Friday CS 884 Project Viva & Voce 02.00 pm – 05.00 pm 

All Backlogs of PGDCA - II Semester (Backlog Candidates) 

 
DIRECTOR 
Note : Practical exams will be held at PGDCA Lab 1st Floor Room No. F7 at PGRRCDE,OU,Hyderabad. 


